IAcademia Kart Cup

_

Manga 1 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 18-11-2017 11:09 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Nuno Gongalves 4 49.743 +0.156 11:46:20.284
(4) Andre Barbosa 1 49.708 +0.710 11:43:45.532 5 49.962 +0.375 11:47:10.246
1 49.235 +1.283 11:43:50.008 2 49.625 +0.627 11:44:35.157 6 49.939 +0.352 11:48:00.185
2 49.432 +1.480 11:44:39.440 3 49.214 +0.216 11:45:24.371 7 49.965 +0.378 11:48:50.150
3 48.635 +0.683 11:45:28.075 4 49.038 +0.040 11:46:13.409 8 50.347 +0.760 11:49:40.497
4 48.334 +0.382 11:46:16.409 5 49.091 +0.093 11:47:02.500 9 50.181 +0.594 11:50:30.678
5 48.311 +0.359 11:47:04.720 6 49.100 +0.102 11:47:51.600
6 48.373 +0.421 11:47:53.093 7 49.068 +0.070 11:48:40.668 (13) Filipe Rodrigues
7 47.952 - 11:48:41.045 8 49.971 +0.973 11:49:30.639 1 51.501 +1.859 11:43:53.148
8 49.042 +1.090 11:49:30.087 9 48.998 - 11:50:19.637 2 50.698 +1.056 11:44:43.846
9 48.730 +0.778 11:50:18.817 3 50.253 +0.611 11:45:34.099
(6) Paulo Francisco 4 49.970 +0.328 11:46:24.069
(1) Diogo Silva 1 50.541 +1.535 11:44:05.730 5 50.237 +0.595 11:47:14.306
1 50.481 +2.203 11:43:49.579 2 49.862 +0.856 11:44:55.592 6 49.642 - 11:48:03.948
2 49.759 +1.481 11:44:39.338 3 50.183 +1.177 11:45:45.775 7 50.269 +0.627 11:48:54.217
3 48.913 +0.635 11:45:28.251 4 49.589 +0.583 11:46:35.364 8 49.710 +0.068 11:49:43.927
4 48.734 +0.456 11:46:16.985 5 49.226 +0.220 11:47:24.590 9 51.628 +1.986 11:50:35.555
5 48.444 +0.166 11:47:05.429 6 49.006 - 11:48:13.596
6 48.278 - 11:47:53.707 7 49.313 +0.307 11:49:02.909 (18) Pedro Mata
7 48.424 +0.146 11:48:42.131 8 49.114 +0.108 11:49:52.023 1 51.134 +1.490 11:43:54.960
8 48.593 +0.315 11:49:30.724 9 1:02.114 +13.108 11:50:54.137 2 50.920 +1.276 11:44:45.880
9 48.991 +0.713 11:50:19.715 3 50.174 +0.530 11:45:36.054
(24) Tiago Lage 4 50.359 +0.715 11:46:26.413
(15) Francisco Reis 1 50.996 +1.557 11:43:57.267 5 49.733 +0.089 11:47:16.146
1 49.729 +1.257 11:44:17.612 2 50.514 +1.075 11:44:47.781 6 49.912 +0.268 11:48:06.058
2 49.734 +1.262 11:45:07.346 3 49.959 +0.520 11:45:37.740 7 49.800 +0.156 11:48:55.858
3 48.894 +0.422 11:45:56.240 4 49.918 +0.479 11:46:27.658 8 49.644 - 11:49:45.502
4 48.688 +0.216 11:46:44.928 5 49.997 +0.558 11:47:17.655
5 48.728 +0.256 11:47:33.656 6 1:09.656 +20.217 11:48:27.311 (17) Diogo Constante
6 49.669 +1.197 11:48:23.325 7 49.439 - 11:49:16.750 1 51.204 +1.540 11:44:05.247
7 48.472 - 11:49:11.797 8 54.147 +4.708 11:50:10.897 2 51.045 +1.381 11:44:56.292
8 48.824 +0.352 11:50:00.621 3 49.885 +0.221 11:45:46.177
(7) Paulo Campinas 4 49.906 +0.242 11:46:36.083
(10) Alexandre Coutinho 1 50.576 +1.064 11:44:09.830 5 50.026 +0.362 11:47:26.109
1 50.043 +1.499 11:43:49.463 2 50.282 +0.770 11:45:00.112 6 49.678 +0.014 11:48:15.787
2 49.563 +1.019 11:44:39.026 3 50.346 +0.834 11:45:50.458 7 49.664 - 11:49:05.451
3 49.673 +1.129 11:45:28.699 4 49.749 +0.237 11:46:40.207 8 50.151 +0.487 11:49:55.602
4 48.656 +0.112 11:46:17.355 5 49.847 +0.335 11:47:30.054
5 48.544 - 11:47:05.899 6 49.948 +0.436 11:48:20.002 (8) Antonio Ribeiro
6 48.946 +0.402 11:47:54.845 7 49.512 - 11:49:09.514 1 52.884 +3.096 11:44:11.162
7 48.951 +0.407 11:48:43.796 8 49.550 +0.038 11:49:59.064 2 51.023 +1.235 11:45:02.185
8 49.279 +0.735 11:49:33.075 3 50.482 +0.694 11:45:52.667
9 49.234 +0.690 11:50:22.309 (11) Jean Alves 4 50.190 +0.402 11:46:42.857
1 50.949 +1.426 11:44:22.519 5 50.254 +0.466 11:47:33.111
(9) Mario Almeida 2 51.099 +1.576 11:45:13.618 6 50.581 +0.793 11:48:23.692
1 49.863 +1.276 11:44:07.747 3 49.619 +0.096 11:46:03.237 7 49.788 - 11:49:13.480
2 49.803 +1.216 11:44:57.550 4 49.879 +0.356 11:46:53.116 8 49.994 +0.206 11:50:03.474
3 49.770 +1.183 11:45:47.320 5 49.903 +0.380 11:47:43.019
4 49.120 +0.533 11:46:36.440 6 50.070 +0.547 11:48:33.089 (28) Miguel Valinhas
5 48.864 +0.277 11:47:25.304 7 49.568 +0.045 11:49:22.657 1 51.636 +1.812 11:43:49.024
6 48.601 +0.014 11:48:13.905 8 49.523 - 11:50:12.180 2 53.046 +3.222 11:44:42.070
7 48.700 +0.113 11:49:02.605 3 50.667 +0.843 11:45:32.737
8 48.587 - 11:49:51.192 (31) Armando Santos 4 50.773 +0.949 11:46:23.510
9 57.484 +8.897 11:50:48.676 1 51.251 +1.665 11:44:06.291 5 51.001 +1.177 11:47:14.511
2 50.556 +0.970 11:44:56.847 6 50.521 +0.697 11:48:05.032
(20) Carlos Carrilho 3 50.390 +0.804 11:45:47.237 7| 49.824 - 11:48:54.856
1 50.797 +1.833 11:44:01.886 4 50.182 +0.596 11:46:37.419 8 49.877 +0.053 11:49:44.733
2 50.104 +1.140 11:44:51.990 5 49.716 +0.130 11:47:27.135 9 52.958 +3.134 11:50:37.691
3 49.370 +0.406 11:45:41.360 6 49.861 +0.275 11:48:16.996
4 49.235 +0.271 11:46:30.595 7 49.898 +0.312 11:49:06.894 (5) Joaquim Barbosa
5 49.174 +0.210 11:47:19.769 8 49.586 - 11:49:56.480 1 50.952 +0.864 11:44:07.573
6 51.019 +2.055 11:48:10.788 2 50.584 +0.496 11:44:58.157
7 49.263 +0.299 11:49:00.051 (16) Paulo Reis 3 50.111 +0.023 11:45:48.268
8 48.964 - 11:49:49.015 1 50.361 +0.774 11:43:50.666 4 50.962 +0.874 11:46:39.230
9 1:00.868 +11.904 11:50:49.883 2 50.288 +0.701 11:44:40.954 5 50.088 - 11:47:29.318
3 49.587 - 11:45:30.541 6 50.339 +0.251 11:48:19.657
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
7 50.523 +0.435 11:49:10.180
8 50.872 +0.784 11:50:01.052
(25) Diogo Fernandes
1 51.998 +1.574 11:44:15.875
2 56.215 +5.791 11:45:12.090
3 50.424 - 11:46:02.514
4 51.556 +1.132 11:46:54.070
5 50.606 +0.182 11:47:44.676
6 50.880 +0.456 11:48:35.556
7 51.034 +0.610 11:49:26.590
8 52.603 +2.179 11:50:19.193
(23) Andre Oliveira
1 53.172 +2.747 11:44:12.596
2 52.865 +2.440 11:45:05.461
3 51.704 +1.279 11:45:57.165
4 51.303 +0.878 11:46:48.468
5 51.198 +0.773 11:47:39.666
6 50.600 +0.175 11:48:30.266
7 50.425 - 11:49:20.691
8 51.141 +0.716 11:50:11.832
(21) Sergio Silva
1 53.202 +2.705 11:43:54.553
2 52.533 +2.036 11:44:47.086
3 50.997 +0.500 11:45:38.083
4 50.497 - 11:46:28.580
5 50.699 +0.202 11:47:19.279
6 51.380 +0.883 11:48:10.659
7 51.016 +0.519 11:49:01.675
8 51.073 +0.576 11:49:52.748
(30) Guilherme Machado
1 52.552 +2.025 11:44:12.329
2 58.043 +7.516 11:45:10.372
3 51.094 +0.567 11:46:01.466
4 50.912 +0.385 11:46:52.378
5 50.860 +0.333 11:47:43.238
6 50.595 +0.068 11:48:33.833
7 50.527 - 11:49:24.360
8 50.965 +0.438 11:50:15.325
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